Doellken’s SuperMatte Edgebanding FENIX collection has been perfectly matched. Doellken SuperMatte Edgebanding, developed using nanotechnology,
is scratch, stain and fingerprint resistant.  SuperMatte Edgebanding while being durable, has a silky feel that is pleasant to the touch.
SuperMatte Edgebanding
Contact us:  info@na.surteco.com  |  1 800 461 0061  |  www.na.doellken.com
FENIX No. FENIX Name Doellken No. Dimensions Part No.
JOO29 BIANCO MALE 20432MM 1mm x 15/16” 20432MM-B-1540-300
J0030 BIANCO ALASKA 20430MM 1mm x 15/16” 20430MM-B-1540-300
J0032 BIANCO KOS 20394MM 1mm x 15/16” 20394MM-B-1540-300
J0717 CASTORO OTTAWA 20433MM 1mm x 15/16” 20433MM-B-1540-300
J0718 GRIGIO LONDRA 20393MM 1mm x 15/16” 20393MM-B-1540-300
J0719 BEIGE LUXOR 20609MM 1mm x 15/16” 20609MM-B-1540-300*
J0720 NERO INGO 20391MM 1mm x 15/16” 20391MM-B-1540-300
J0724 GRIGIO BROMO 20434MM 1mm x 15/16” 20434MM-B-1540-300
J0725 GRIGIO EFESO 20392MM 1mm x 15/16” 20392MM-B-1540-300
J0748 BEIGE ARIZONA 20435MM 1mm x 15/16” 20435MM-B-1540-300
J0749 CACAO ORINOCO 20436MM 1mm x 15/16” 20436MM-B-1540-300*
J0750 VERDE COMODORO 20437MM 1mm x 15/16” 20437MM-B-1540-300
J0751 ROSSO JAIPUR 20438MM 1mm x 15/16” 20438MM-B-1540-300
J0752 GRIGIO ANTRIM 20439MM 1mm x 15/16” 20439MM-B-1540-300
J0754 BLU FES 20440MM 1mm x 15/16” 20440MM-B-1540-300
J0757 BIANCO DOVER 20630MM 1mm x 15/16” 20630MM-B-1540-300
J2628 ZINCO DOHA 60264MM 1mm x 15/16” 60264MM-B-1540-300*
J2629 BRONZO DOHA 60261MM 1mm x 15/16” 60261MM-B-1540-300
J2630 PIOMBO DOHA 60262MM 1mm x 15/16” 60262MM-B-1540-300
J2638 TITANIO DOHA 60263MM 1mm x 15/16” 60263MM-B-1540-300*
DOELLKEN MATCHES
FENIX COLLECTION
J0032 BIANCO KOS J0030 BIANCO ALASKA J0029 BIANCO MALE J0757 BIANCO DOVER J0748 BIEGE ARIZONA
J0719 BIEGE LUXOR J0725 GRIGIO EFESO J2628 ZINCO DOHA J0752 GRIGIO ANTRIM J0717 CASTORO OTTAWA
J0750        VERDE COMODORO J2638 TITANIO DOHA J0718 GRIGIO LONDRA J2629 BRONZO DOHA J0749 CACAO ORINOCO
J0751 ROSSO JAIPUR J0724 GRIGIO BROMO J2630 PIOMBO DOHA J0720 NERO INGO J0754 BLU FES
Scratch
Resistant
Fingerprint
Resistant
Soft to the
Touch
Stain
Resistant
*Made to Order (MTO)
All designs above are avaiable in custom sizes and FusionEdge as MTO.